Date of Request

10/3/2007

10/8/2007

10/10/2007

10/11/2007

10/18/2007
10/22/2007

10/29/2007

11/6/2007

Campus/Department

FSES

Athletics

FHMS

FRHS

IES

FHMS

Special Programs ESL/Bilingual

WSES

Budget Amendments for Board Approval

11/26/2007

Administrator Requesting

Kevin Hood

Bob Dejonge

David Hadley

Todd Tunnell

Kathleen Vaghy
David Hadley

Mary Martin

Linda Lammers

From

31-649800

11-639500

11-621900

36-641100

11-639500
11-639500

21-621900

11-639505
11-639505
11-639505

11-639505
11-639505

11-639505

To

23-649800

13-641100

13-649900

31-639500

31-641100

36-639500
36-649900

13-641100

13-611205
13-649905
13-641105

13-649900
13-641100

36-639500

Amount

$400.00

$1,930.50

$48.00

$300.00

$625.00

$276.00
$1,925.00

$2,000.00

$525.00
$55.00
$15.00

$45.00
$115.00

$122.00

Reason

Food allotment for employee
recognition was put into the
wrong function

For PE teachers to attend
TAHPERD convention

For PE teachers' membership
to TAHPERD

For counseling supplies

For counselors to attend
conferences

For UIL materials
For UIL Fine Arts fees

For 29 teachers to attend the
Jim Cummins seminar

For substitutes while art
teacher attends conference
For membership dues for art
teacher

For conference registration fee
for art teacher

For membership dues

For conference registration
fees

For UIL supplies



